Home and kitchen / Home / Games and toys

VINGA Criss-cross coffee table game

SKU: TP1V9162
Categorie: Home and kitchen

Classic criss cross game, but a much more fun and stylish design. The game is delivered in a
nice storage box which also becomes a lovely interior decoration for the home.

General information
Brand

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Color

_Color_Hex

Item Height CM

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions
Product Life Cycle

Material

Countries of Origin

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Custom Sleeve

Gift Wrapping

Variations

Attribute

#EBE3D7 [ |

SKU
TP19162

0.39 KG

Vinga

9226

15

15
15x15x2,8cm
171,5

20

30

10

5

30 x 10 mm
Pad print

box

off white
#EBE3D7

2,8

18

18

3

18 x18x 3 cm
Outlet

Canvas, Wood
CHN

175,5

39

18,5

30
39x18,5x30cm
3,5

4,3

Hot Stamping, Pad Print
Pad Print

true

true

Stock
12



